
HIGH SCHOOLS
2022-23

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (CHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (CHS) STEP 4:  Principal (CHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (CHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (CHS)

California High A - Chan Christine Abogado cabogado@srvusd.net 925-803-3313 Azine Davoudzadeh (Grade 9) adavoudzadeh@srvusd.net 925-803-3364 Demetrius Ball dball@srvusd.net Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net

Chao - Gee Jon Sawyer jsawyer@srvusd.net 925-303-3358 Jeffrey Osborn (Grade 10) josborn1@srvusd.net 925-803-3262 925-803-3200 925-552-2949 925-552-5066

Ger - Keh Erin Hill ekellar-hill@srvusd.net 925-303-3203 Rhonda Taft (Grade 11) rtaft@srvusd.net 925-803-3208

Kei - Mil Cheryl Youngberg cyoungb@srvusd.net 925-303-3260 Sam McClymont  (Grade 12) smcclymont@srvusd.net 925-803-3206

Mim - Raj Becky Bellini rbellini@srvusd.net 925-303-3220

Rak - S Kelly Nogueiro knogueiro@srvusd.net 925-803-3261

S - Z Jen Beavers jbeavers@srvusd.net 925-803-3362

Student Support Patty Mullins pmullins@srvusd.net 925-303-3256

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (DVHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (DVHS) STEP 4:  Principal (DVHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (DVHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (DVHS)

Dougherty Valley High A - Chau Katy Holtog kholtog@srvusd.net 925-479-6411 Bob Spain (A-Ful) bspain@srvusd.net 925-479-6406 Evan Powell epowell@srvusd.net Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net

Chav - Gang & ELD Rajni Nijjer rnijjer@srvusd.net 925-479-6441 Bassant Abdelrahman (Fum-Loz) babdelrahman@srvusd.net 925-479-6410 925-479-6412 925-552-2949 925-552-5010

Ganh - Kap + College 
Connect

Carrie Fox cfox@srvusd.net 925-479-6433 Jessica Hoyt (Lu-Sand) jhoyt@srvusd.net 925-479-6407

Kaq - Mang Haley Hertz hhertz@srvusd.net 925-479-6450 Catie Hawkins (Sang-Z) chawkins@srvusd.net 925-479-6409

Manh - Park Lais Olivera loliveira@srvusd.net 925-479-6418

Parj - Roy + AVID Kelly Cushner kcushner@srvusd.net 925-479-6521

Roz - Tiw Robyn Blackburn rblackburn@srvusd.net 925-479-6417

Tix - Z + Academic 
Enrichment

Meagan Sellers msellers@srvusd.net 925-479-6413

Student Support Tatum Stockard tstockard@srvusd.net 925-479-6419

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (MVHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (MVHS) STEP 4:  Principal (MVHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (MVHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (MVHS)

Monte Vista High
A - Bro (9-11)

A - Coh (Seniors) Kristin Tegeler ktegeler@srvusd.net 925-552-2830 Angie Corritone (P-Z) acorritone@srvusd.net 925-552-2866 Dr. Kevin Ahern kahern@srvusd.net Jon Campopiano jcampopiano@srvusd.net Kate Nolda knolda@srvusd.net

Bru - F (9-11)
Coi - G (Seniors) Janelle Mincy jmincy@srvusd.net 925-552-2837 Erin Cicatelli (H-O) ecicatelli@srvusd.net 925-552-2809 925-552-2800 925-552-2949 925-855-2614

G- Ko (9-11)
H - Lep (Seniors) Jennifer Wright jwright@srvusd.net 925-552-2842 Liz Pagano (A-G) lpagano@srvusd.net 925-552-2890

Kr - Ni (9-11)
Leq - Oh (Seniors) Melanie Hayes mhayes2@srvusd.net 925-552-2803

No - Si (9-11)
Oi - Sl (Seniors) Dave Solomon dsolomon@srvusd.net 925-552-2864

Sm - Z Lauren Bell lbell@srvusd.net 925-552-2824

Student Support Jessica Gilmour jgilmour@srvusd.net 925-552-2805

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (SRVHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (SRVHS) STEP 4:  Principal (SRVHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (SRVHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (SRVHS)

San Ramon Valley High A - De Rebecca Wiest rwiest@srvusd.net 925-552-3025 Craig Bocks (A-G) cbocks@srvusd.net 925-552-3745 Whitney Cottrell wcottrell@srvusd.net Jon Campopiano jcampopiano@srvusd.net Stephanie Caporusso scaporusso@srvusd.net

Dev - Joh Nancy Conti nconti@srvusd.net 925-552-3027 Charlie Litten (H-N) clitten@srvusd.net 925-552-3063 925-552-3013 925-552-2949 925-855-2600

Jon - New Palma Dell pdell@srvusd.net 925-552-3036 Dave Miller (O-Z) dmiller2@srvusd.net 925-552-3046

Ng - Sh Melissa Bergstedt mbergstedt@srvusd.net 925-552-3045

Si - Z Kirsten Drake kdrake@srvusd.net 925-552-3033

Student Support Constance Iglesias ciglesias@srvusd.net 925-552-3092

https://calhigh.schoolloop.com/
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